
 

Monday 15 October Term 4 begins 

Monday 22 October Labour Day—school closed 

Wednesday 24 October Senior Sports Awards 

12.00 – 12.45pm, Auditorium 

Thursday 1 November Senior Prizegiving 7.00pm in the school hall 

Friday 2 November 9.50am.  Leavers’ Mass (Year 13 parents 

welcome) 

Monday 5 November - 

Friday 9 November 

Years 7-10 Assessment Week 

Wednesday 7 November NCEA Exams begin 

Tuesday 20 November - 
Friday 23 November 

Year 8 Camp 

Tuesday 20 November Year 9 Sports Day 

Wednesday 21 November Year 9 & 10 Sports Awards 12 midday, 

Auditorium 

Friday 30 November Year 9 New Entrants morning 

Year 7 New Entrants Day 

Monday 3 December – 

Friday 7 December 

Year 10 Camp week 

Wednesday 5 December Year 7 & 8 Sports Awards, Auditorium 

Monday 12 November and 

Friday 25 January 2019 

Year 12 Peer Support Training 

Tuesday 11 December Years 7-10 Reports Issued 

Students may wear mufti 

Wednesday 12 December Junior Prizegiving at 11.00am in the school 

hall.  School will finish for the year at the 

end of prizegiving, approx. 12.30pm 

2019 Start Dates Years 12 & 13:    Monday 28 January 

Year 11:               Tuesday 29 January 

Years 7-10:         Wednesday 30 January 

 

Term 4 Dates 


